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Challenge Poseidon n°1
Luxembourg, 22/11/2025

Epreuve 9 Dames, 25m Libre Cat. générale
22/11/2025 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. BOKOVA, Mia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 23.07 91
2. BABINCOVA, Sara 17 Swimming Luxembourg 24.32 78
3. METZ, Lana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 24.63 75
4. GRACZYK, Mia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 25.42 68
5. BIDA, Anna 17 Swimming Luxembourg 25.50 68
6. AMARGIANOU, Ivi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 25.94 64
7. DE BREM, Louise 16 Swimming Luxembourg 26.05 63
8. GIARDINA, Giulia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 26.26 62
9. SHUSTROVA, Kseniya 18 Swimming Luxembourg 26.61 59

10. LACROIX-MAILLOU, Mathilde 17 Swimming Luxembourg 27.32 55
11. KOZLOVA, Amelija 18 Swimming Luxembourg 27.40 54
12. LOUX, Deva 16 Swimming Luxembourg 27.81 52
13. AFONSO BARBOSA, Sofia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 28.14 50
14. SAHIN, Ece Nur 16 Swimming Luxembourg 28.45 48
15. APLADA, Aliki 17 Swimming Luxembourg 28.64 48
16. KOLEDA, Marija 17 Swimming Luxembourg 29.01 46
17. MOLDOVEANU, Ema Ioana 18 Swimming Luxembourg 29.26 45
18. LUCIEN, Clémence 18 Swimming Luxembourg 29.38 44
19. ZHIVAGO, Anna 16 Swimming Luxembourg 29.78 42
20. CONSOLI, Maria 16 Swimming Luxembourg 30.32 40
21. BRIATTE KALEVA, Nina 18 Swimming Luxembourg 31.63 35
22. DAUBACH, Charlotte 18 Swimming Luxembourg 31.75 35
23. KASUBAITE, Lukrecija 18 Swimming Luxembourg 31.87 34
24. SINI, Valentina 17 Swimming Luxembourg 31.93 34
25. SPACEK, Adela 17 Swimming Luxembourg 32.87 31
26. DURAND KAISER, Charlotte 17 Swimming Luxembourg 33.82 29
27. MARQUES, Zara 17 Swimming Luxembourg 33.94 28
28. JOURQUIN, Luisa 18 Swimming Luxembourg 34.49 27
29. NETO, Camilla 18 Swimming Luxembourg 34.96 26
30. PALEY, Elizabeth 17 Swimming Luxembourg 36.06 24
31. RAMAYANAM, Kashvi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 36.42 23
32. GERMAIN DELACOUR, Charlotte 19 Swimming Luxembourg 38.07 20
33. SPACEK, Elisa 19 Swimming Luxembourg 44.73 12
34. DURANTET, Nina 17 Swimming Luxembourg 44.91 12

6 ans

1. GERMAIN DELACOUR, Charlotte 19 Swimming Luxembourg 38.07 20
2. SPACEK, Elisa 19 Swimming Luxembourg 44.73 12

7 ans

1. GRACZYK, Mia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 25.42 68
2. SHUSTROVA, Kseniya 18 Swimming Luxembourg 26.61 59
3. KOZLOVA, Amelija 18 Swimming Luxembourg 27.40 54
4. AFONSO BARBOSA, Sofia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 28.14 50
5. MOLDOVEANU, Ema Ioana 18 Swimming Luxembourg 29.26 45
6. LUCIEN, Clémence 18 Swimming Luxembourg 29.38 44
7. BRIATTE KALEVA, Nina 18 Swimming Luxembourg 31.63 35
8. DAUBACH, Charlotte 18 Swimming Luxembourg 31.75 35
9. KASUBAITE, Lukrecija 18 Swimming Luxembourg 31.87 34

10. JOURQUIN, Luisa 18 Swimming Luxembourg 34.49 27
11. NETO, Camilla 18 Swimming Luxembourg 34.96 26
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Challenge Poseidon n°1
Luxembourg, 22/11/2025

Epreuve 9, Dames, 25m Libre

8 ans

1. BOKOVA, Mia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 23.07 91
2. BABINCOVA, Sara 17 Swimming Luxembourg 24.32 78
3. METZ, Lana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 24.63 75
4. BIDA, Anna 17 Swimming Luxembourg 25.50 68
5. GIARDINA, Giulia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 26.26 62
6. LACROIX-MAILLOU, Mathilde 17 Swimming Luxembourg 27.32 55
7. APLADA, Aliki 17 Swimming Luxembourg 28.64 48
8. KOLEDA, Marija 17 Swimming Luxembourg 29.01 46
9. SINI, Valentina 17 Swimming Luxembourg 31.93 34

10. SPACEK, Adela 17 Swimming Luxembourg 32.87 31
11. DURAND KAISER, Charlotte 17 Swimming Luxembourg 33.82 29
12. MARQUES, Zara 17 Swimming Luxembourg 33.94 28
13. PALEY, Elizabeth 17 Swimming Luxembourg 36.06 24
14. DURANTET, Nina 17 Swimming Luxembourg 44.91 12

9 ans

1. AMARGIANOU, Ivi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 25.94 64
2. DE BREM, Louise 16 Swimming Luxembourg 26.05 63
3. LOUX, Deva 16 Swimming Luxembourg 27.81 52
4. SAHIN, Ece Nur 16 Swimming Luxembourg 28.45 48
5. ZHIVAGO, Anna 16 Swimming Luxembourg 29.78 42
6. CONSOLI, Maria 16 Swimming Luxembourg 30.32 40
7. RAMAYANAM, Kashvi 16 Swimming Luxembourg 36.42 23


